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	Sr.No
	Name of the Department
	Principal Researcher
	Co-Researcher
	Title of Research
	Date of Starting
	Estimated Date of Completion
	Actual Date of Completion

	1
	Oral Surgery 
(THESIS)
	Dr. Gopal L. Nagargoje
	Dr. Sheeraz Badal
	Comparative  Evaluation of Electrocautery and 
Stainless Steel Scalpel in Oral Mucoperiosteal Incision 
For Mandibular Symphysis or Parasymphysis  Fracture
	20/11/2015
	29/11/2017
	29/11/2017

	2
	Oral Surgery
 (THESIS)
	Dr Priyanka Tapsale
	Dr Rahul Laturiya
	Evaluation of incidence of RMC with CBCT in adult population : A prospective study 
	20/11/2015
	29/11/2017
	29/11/2017

	3
	Oral Surgery
 (THESIS)
	Dr. Ashish  Shrikant Satpute 
	Dr. Syed Ahmed 
	 A Prospective Comparative Clinical Study of Conventional Erich's Arch Bar Versus Embrasure Wires During Intraoperative Intermaxillary Fixation for Open Reduction and Internal Fixation in Mandibular Fracture
	20/11/2015
	29/11/2017
	29/11/2017
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